AUDI Al Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.6 TDI  11.2014 - 10.2018 85KW/115PS CXMA

AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.6 TDI  11.2014 - 10.2018 85KW/115PS CXMA

AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.6 TDI 02.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB

AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TDI 10.2013 - ... 100KW/136PS CRLC

AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TDI 10.2013 - ... 110KW/150PS DCYA

AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TDI 05.2014 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA

AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TDI quattro 03.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS DCYA
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TDI quattro 05.2014 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.6 TDI 10.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.6 TDI 09.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.6 TDI 02.2017-...  85KW/115PS DGTE

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI 01.2013-...  81KW/110PS CRFA

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - ... 100KW/136PS CRBD

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI 09.2012 - ... 105KW/143PS CRFC

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI 04.2012 - ... 110KW/150PS DCYA

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI quattro 10.2012 - ... 110KW/150PS DCYA
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI quattro 12.2012 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.6 TDI 09.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.6 TDI 05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.6 TDI 03.2017 - ... 85KW/115PS DDYA

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.6 TDI quattro 05.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI 05.2013-...  81KW/110PS CRFA

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI 09.2013 - ... 100KW/136PS CRBD



AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI 10.2013 - ... 105KW/143PS CRFC

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - ... 110KW/150PS DCYA
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI 05.2014 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI quattro 10.2013 - ... 110KW/150PS DCYA

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI quattro 05.2014 - 07.2018 135KW/184PS CUNA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.6 TDI  10.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.6 TDI  09.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.6 TDI  02.2017-...  85KW/115PS DDYA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.6 TDI quattro  05.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  05.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CRFA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  05.2013 - ... 100KW/136PS CRBD
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  03.2013 - ... 105KW/143PS CRFC
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  09.2012 - ... 110KW/150PS DCYA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  05.2013 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI quattro  02.2013 - ... 110KW/150PS DCYA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI quattro  05.2013 - 07.2018 135KW/184PS CUNA
AUDI A4 Allroad (8KH, B8) 2.0 TDI quattro 09.2013 - 05.2016 140KW/190PS CNHA
AUDI A4 Allroad (8WH, B9) 2.0 TDI quattro 11.2016 - 07.2018 100KW/136PS DEUB
AUDI A4 Allroad (8WH, B9) 2.0 TDI quattro 11.2016 - 10.2019 110KW/150PS DEUA
AUDI A4 Allroad (8WH, B9) 2.0 TDI quattro 05.2016 - 10.2019 120KW/163PS DETB
AUDI A4 Allroad (8WH, B9) 2.0 TDI quattro 01.2016 - ... 140KW/190PS DESA

AUDI A4 Avant (8K5, B8) 2.0 TDI09.2013 - 12.2015 140KW/190PS CNHA

AUDI A4 Avant (8K5, B8) 2.0 TDI quattro09.2013 - 12.2015 140KW/190PS CNHA

AUDI A4 B9 Avant (8W5, 8WD) 2.0 TDI 04.2016 - 09.2018 90KW/122PS DEUC



AUDI A4 B9 Avant (8W5, 8WD) 2.0 TDI 08.2015 - 10.2019 100KW/136PS DEUB
AUDI A4 B9 Avant (8WS5, 8WD) 2.0 TDI 08.2015 - 09.2018 110KW/150PS DEUA
AUDI A4 B9 Avant (8W5, 8WD) 2.0 TDI 08.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS DESA

AUDI A4 B9 Avant (8W5, 8WD) 2.0 TDI quattro 09.2016 - 10.2019 110KW/150PS
AUDI A4 B9 Avant (8W5, 8WD) 2.0 TDI quattro 09.2016 - 09.2018 120KW/163PS
AUDI A4 B9 Avant (8WS5, 8WD) 2.0 TDI quattro 10.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS DESA
AUDI A4 B9 Saloon (8W2, 8WC) 2.0 TDI 05.2016 - 11.2019 90KW/122PS DEUC
AUDI A4 B9 Saloon (8W2, 8WC) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - 11.2019 100KW/136PS DEUB
AUDI A4 B9 Saloon (8W2, 8WC) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - 11.2019 110KW/150PS DEUA
AUDI A4 B9 Saloon (8W2, 8WC) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS DESA

AUDI A4 B9 Saloon (8W2, 8WC) 2.0 TDI quattro 09.2016 - 11.2019 110KW/150PS
AUDI A4 B9 Saloon (8W2, 8WC) 2.0 TDI quattro 09.2016 - 11.2019 120KW/163PS
AUDI A4 B9 Saloon (8W2, 8WC) 2.0 TDI quattro 09.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS DESA
AUDI A4 Saloon (8K2, B8) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - 12.2015 110KW/150PS CICD
AUDI A4 Saloon (8K2, B8) 2.0 TDI 09.2013 - 12.2015 140KW/190PS CNHA
AUDI A4 Saloon (8K2, B8) 2.0 TDI quattro 05.2013 - 12.2015 110KW/150PS
AUDI A4 Saloon (8K2, B8) 2.0 TDI quattro 09.2013 - 12.2015 140KW/190PS
AUDI A5 Convertible (8F7) 2.0 TDI 09.2013 - 01.2017 140KW/190PS CNHA
AUDI A5 Convertible (8F7) 2.0 TDI quattro 09.2013 - 01.2017 140KW/190PS
AUDI A5 Convertible (F57) 2.0 TDI 08.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DEUA

AUDI A5 Convertible (F57) 2.0 TDI 11.2016- ... 140KW/190PS DETA

AUDI A5 Convertible (F57) 2.0 TDI quattro 03.2017 - ... 140KW/190PS DETA
AUDI A5 Coupe (8T3) 2.0 TDI  09.2013 - 01.2017 140KW/190PS CNHA

AUDI A5 Coupe (8T3) 2.0 TDI quattro  09.2013 - 01.2017 140KW/190PS CNHA

DEUA

DETB

DEUA

DETB

CJCD

CNHA

CNHA



AUDI A5 Coupe (F53) 2.0 TDI  07.2016 - ... 140KW/190PS DESA

AUDI A5 Coupe (F53) 2.0 TDI (CZHA, DEUA) 05.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DEUA

AUDI A5 Coupe (F53) 2.0 TDI quattro  10.2016 - ... 140KW/190PS DESA

AUDI A5 Sportback (8TA) 2.0 TDI 09.2013 - 01.2017 140KW/190PS CNHA

AUDI A5 Sportback (8TA) 2.0 TDI quattro 09.2013 - 01.2017 140KW/190PS CNHA
AUDI A5 Sportback (F5A) 2.0 TDI 09.2016 - ... 140KW/190PS DESA

AUDI A5 Sportback (F5A) 2.0 TDI (CZHA, DEUA) 01.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DEUA

AUDI A5 Sportback (F5A) 2.0 TDI quattro 05.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DEUA

AUDI A5 Sportback (F5A) 2.0 TDI quattro 10.2016 - ... 140KW/190PS DESA

AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, 4GD, C7) 2.0 TDI  09.2014 - 09.2018 110KW/150PS DDCB
AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, 4GD, C7) 2.0 TDI  11.2013 - 09.2018 140KW/190PS CNHA
AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, 4GD, C7) 2.0 TDI quattro  04.2015 - 09.2018 140KW/190PS CNHA
AUDI A6 Saloon (4G2, 4GC, C7) 2.0 TDI 09.2014 - 09.2018 110KW/150PS DDCB
AUDI A6 Saloon (4G2, 4GC, C7) 2.0 TDI 11.2013 - 09.2018 140KW/190PS CNHA
AUDI A6 Saloon (4G2, 4GC, C7) 2.0 TDI quattro 04.2015 - 09.2018 140KW/190PS CNHA

AUDI Q2 (GAB) 1.6 TDI 06.2016 - 07.2018 85KW/115PS DDYA

AUDI Q2 (GAB) 2.0 TDI 09.2016-...  110KW/150PS DFGA
AUDI Q2 (GAB) 2.0 TDI quattro 09.2016-..  110KW/150PS DFGA
AUDI Q2 (GAB) 2.0 TDI quattro 07.2016-..  140KW/190PS DFHA

AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI 03.2015 -10.2018 88KW/120PS CUVD
AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI 11.2014 - 10.2018 110KW/150PS CUVC
AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI 05.2015-10.2018 135KW/184PS DFUA
AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI quattro 11.2014 - 10.2018 110KW/150PS CUVC

AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI quattro 11.2014 - 10.2018 135KW/184PS DFUA



AUDI Q5 (8RB) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - 05.2017 110KW/150PS CJCD

AUDI Q5 (8RB) 2.0 TDI 09.2015 - 05.2017 140KW/190PS CNHA

AUDI Q5 (8RB) 2.0 TDI quattro 05.2013 - 05.2017 110KW/150PS CIJCD

AUDI Q5 (8RB) 2.0 TDI quattro 11.2013 - 05.2017 140KW/190PS CNHA
AUDI Q5 (FYB) 2.0 TDI  01.2017 - ... 100KW/136PS DEUB

AUDI Q5 (FYB) 2.0 TDI  01.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DEUA

AUDI Q5 (FYB) 2.0 TDI quattro  06.2016 - 08.2018 120KW/163PS DETB

AUDI Q5 (FYB) 2.0 TDI quattro  06.2016 - 08.2018 140KW/190PS DESA

AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TDI 07.2014 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA

AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TDI quattro 01.2017 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.0 TDI 11.2014 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.0 TDI quattro 01.2017 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA

MAN TGE Box (UY_) 2.0 TDI (01V, 03V, 36V, UYB, UYC, UYD) 02.2017 - ... 75KW/102PS DAUB

MAN TGE Box (UY_) 2.0 TDI (01V, 03V, 36V, UYB, UYC, UYD) 02.2017 - ... 103KW/140PS DAUA

MAN TGE Box (UY_) 2.0 TDI (01V, 03V, 36V, UYB, UYC, UYD) 02.2017 - ... 130KW/177PS DMZB

MAN TGE Box (UY_) 2.0 TDI AWD (02V, 04V, 37V, UYB, UYC, UYD) 04.2017 - ... 103KW/140PS DAUA
MAN TGE Box (UY_) 2.0 TDI AWD (02V, 04V, 37V, UYB, UYC, UYD) 03.2017 - ... 130KW/177PS DMZB
MAN TGE Box (UY_) 2.0 TDI RWD (11V, 12V, 33V, 34V, UYB, UYC, UYD) 08.2017 - ... 90KW/122PS DASA

MAN TGE Box (UY_) 2.0 TDI RWD (11V, 12V, 33V, 34V, UYB, UYC, UYD) 05.2017 - ... 130KW/177PS DAWA
MAN TGE Box (UY_) 2.0 TDI RWD (11V, 12V, UYB, UYC, UYD) 10.2017 - ... 103KW/140PS DASB

MAN TGE Platform/Chassis (UZ_) 2.0 TDI 11.2016- ... 75KW/102PS DAUB

MAN TGE Platform/Chassis (UZ_) 2.0 TDI 11.2016- ... 103KW/140PS DAUA

MAN TGE Platform/Chassis (UZ_) 2.0 TDI 11.2016 - ... 130KW/177PS DMZB

MAN TGE Platform/Chassis (UZ_) 2.0 TDI AWD 11.2017 - ... 103KW/140PS DAUA



MAN TGE Platform/Chassis (UZ_) 2.0 TDI AWD
MAN TGE Platform/Chassis (UZ_) 2.0 TDI RWD
MAN TGE Platform/Chassis (UZ_) 2.0 TDI RWD
MAN TGE Platform/Chassis (UZ_) 2.0 TDI RWD
SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TDI
SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TDI
SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TDI 4Drive
SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TDI 4Drive
SEAT Arona (KJ7) 1.6 TDI 11.2017 - ...
SEAT Arona (KJ7) 1.6 TDI 07.2017 - ...
SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.6 TDI 04.2016 - ...
SEAT Ateca (KH7) 2.0 TDI 10.2016 - ...
SEAT Ateca (KH7) 2.0 TDI 10.2016 - ...
SEAT Ateca (KH7) 2.0 TDI 04.2016 - ...
SEAT Ateca (KH7) 2.0 TDI 4Drive 04.2016 - ...
SEAT Ateca (KH7) 2.0 TDI 4Drive 06.2016 - ...
SEAT IBIZA V (KJ1) 1.6 TDI 11.2017 - ...
SEAT IBIZA V (KJ1) 1.6 TDI 09.2017 - ...
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.6 TDI

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.6 TDI

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.6 TDI 09.2013 - ...
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.6 TDI 11.2016 - ...
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - ...
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - ...

05.2015 - ...

05.2015 - ...

11.2012 - ...

11.2017 - ...
08.2017 - ...
11.2017 - ...

07.2017 - ...

05.2015 - ...
05.2016 - ...
70KW/95PS
85KW/115PS
85KW/115PS
81KW/110PS
105KW/143PS
110KW/150PS
110KW/150PS
140KW/190PS
59KW/80PS

70KW/95PS

09.2012 - 08.2020

66KW/90PS

81KW/110PS
85KW/115PS
81KW/110PS

105KW/143PS

130KW/177PS
90KW/122PS
103KW/140PS

130KW/177PS

110KW/150PS CUVC

135KW/184PS CUWA

110KW/150PS
135KW/184PS
DGTD

DGTA

DGTE

CRVA

CRVC

DTTA

DTTA

DFHA

DGTC

DGTD

DDYB
77KW/105PS
CXXB
DGTE
CRLD

CRVC

DMZB

DASA

DASB

DAWA

CuvcC

DFMA

CLHA



SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 2.0 TDI 10.2012 - ... 110KW/150PS CKFC

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 2.0 TDI 09.2012 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI 02.2013 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI 02.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI 09.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI 11.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS DDYA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - ... 105KW/143PS CRVC

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 TDI 02.2013 - ... 110KW/150PS CKFC

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 TDI 03.2013 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 11.2013 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 10.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 09.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 11.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS DGTE

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 4Drive 04.2014 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 4Drive 11.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 02.2013 - 12.2016 81KW/110PS CRLD
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 4Drive 04.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS DFGA
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 4Drive 11.2014 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA

SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.6 TDI 05.2015 - 04.2019 85KW/115PS CXMA

SKODA Karoq Off-Road (NU7) 1.6 TDI  07.2017-...  85KW/115PS DGTE

SKODA Karoq Off-Road (NU7) 2.0 TDI 4x4 07.2017-..  110KW/150PS DTTA

SKODA Karoq Off-Road (NU7) 2.0 TDI 4x4 (DFHA) 07.2017-..  140KW/190PS DFHA
SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 2.0 TDI  10.2016-...  110KW/150PS DTSB

SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 2.0 TDI 4x408.2016 - ... 110KW/150PS DTSB



SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 2.0 TDI 4x410.2016 - ...

SKODA Octavia lll Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI
SKODA Octavia lll Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI 4x4

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI 4x4

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI

11.2012 - ...

11.2012 - ...

05.2013 - ...

02.2017 - ...

11.2012 - ...

11.2012-...

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI / TDI RS 4x4

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI 4x4

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI RS

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI

SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI

SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI

11.2012 -...

05.2015 - ...

11.2012 - ...

05.2013 - ...

140KW/190PS DFHA

66KW/90PS DDYB
77KW/105PS  CLHA
81KW/110PS CXXB
85KW/115PS DGTA
77KW/105PS
81KW/110PS

105KW/143PS CRVC

110KW/150PS CKFC

05.2013 - 10.2020

11.2012 - ...

11.2012 - ...

05.2013 - ...

02.2017 - ...

110KW/150PS

135KW/184PS

CLHA

CXXB

135KW/184PS CUNA
DFFA

CUNA

66KW/90PS DDYB

77KW/105PS  CLHA

81KW/110PS CXXB

85KW/115PS DGTE

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 4x405.2013 - 05.2015

SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 4x405.2015 - ...

SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI

11.2012 - ...

11.2012 - ...

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI / TDI RS 4x4

77KW/105PS  CLHA

81KW/110PS CXXB

105KW/143PS CRVC

110KW/150PS CKFC

05.2013 - 10.2020 135KW/184PS CUNA

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI 4x405.2013 - 10.2020

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI RS 05.2013 - ...

SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.6 TDI

05.2015 - ...

85KW/115PS

110KW/150PS CKFC

135KW/184PS CUNA

CXMA



SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.6 TDI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115PS CXMA

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.6 TDI  03.2015 - ... 88KW/120PS DCZA

SKODA SUPERB (3v3) 2.0 TDI  03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS DTSB

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 2.0 TDI  03.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS DDAA

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 2.0 TDI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CRLB

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 2.0 TDI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS DDAA
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 1.6 TDI 03.2015 - ... 88KW/120PS DCZA
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 2.0 TDI 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS DTSB

SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 2.0 TDI 03.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS DDAA
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 2.0 TDI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CRLB

SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 2.0 TDI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS DDAA

SKODA YETI (5L) 2.0 TDI 11.2009 - 12.2017 81KW/110PS CFHA
SKODA YETI (5L) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - 12.2017 110KW/150PS CUUB
SKODA YETI (5L) 2.0 TDI 4x4 11.2009 - 12.2017 81KW/110PS CUUA

SKODA YETI (5L) 2.0 TDI 4x4 05.2015-12.2017 110KW/150PS CUUB

VW ARTEON (3H7) 2.0 TDI 03.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DSRB
VW ARTEON (3H7) 2.0 TDI 05.2017 - ... 140KW/190PS DFHA
VW ARTEON (3H7) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2017 - ... 140KW/190PS DFHA

VW ARTEON (3H7) 2.0 TDI 4motion 03.2017 - 07.2020 176KW/240PS CUAA
VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 2.0 TDI 06.2014 - 09.2018 81KW/110PS CUUA
VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 2.0 TDI 09.2014 - 09.2018 110KW/150PS CVCA
VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 2.0 TDI06.2014 - 09.2018 81KW/110PS CUUA
VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 2.0 TDI07.2014 - 09.2018 110KW/150PS CVCA

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS DFSC



VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS  CUUD

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CUUB

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 90KW/122PS
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2015-... 110KW/150PS
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS DFSF
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS  CUUD
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CUUB
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 90KW/122PS
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2015- ... 110KW/150PS
VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI  05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS DFSC

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI  05.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS CUUD

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI  05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CUUB

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS DFSC
VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 90KW/122PS CUUE
VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS DFSB
VW CADDY |V Estate (SAB, SAJ) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS DFSF

VW CADDY |V Estate (SAB, SAJ) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS CUUD

VW CADDY |V Estate (SAB, SAJ) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CUUB

VW CADDY |V Estate (SAB, SAJ) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 90KW/122PS CUUE
VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS DFSB

VW CC (358) 2.0 TDI 05.2015-12.2016 110KW/150PS CUVC
VW CC (358) 2.0 TDI 05.2015-12.2016 135KW/184PS CUWA
VW CRAFTER Bus (SY_) 2.0 TDI 10.2016 - ... 75KW/102PS DAUB

VW CRAFTER Bus (SY_) 2.0 TDI 09.2016 - ... 103KW/140PS DAUA

CUUE

DFSB

CUUE

DFSB



VW CRAFTER Bus (SY_) 2.0 TDI 09.2016 - ... 130KW/177PS DAVA

VW CRAFTER Platform/Chassis (SZ_) 2.0 TDI 11.2016 - ... 75KW/102PS DAUB

VW CRAFTER Platform/Chassis (SZ_) 2.0 TDI 11.2016 - ... 103KW/140PS DAUA

VW CRAFTER Platform/Chassis (SZ_) 2.0 TDI 11.2016 - ... 130KW/177PS DAVA

VW CRAFTER Platform/Chassis (SZ_) 2.0 TDI RWD 08.2017 - ... 90KW/122PS  DASA
VW CRAFTER Platform/Chassis (SZ_) 2.0 TDI RWD 07.2017 - ... 130KW/177PS DAWA
VW Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI 10.2016 - ... 75KW/102PS DAUB

VW Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI 09.2016 - ... 103KW/140PS DAUA

VW Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI 09.2016 - ... 130KW/177PS DAVA

VW Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 04.2017 - ... 103KW/140PS DAUA

VW Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 03.2017 - ... 130KW/177PS DAVA

VW Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI RWD 08.2017 - ... 90KW/122PS  DASA

VW Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI RWD 05.2017 - ... 130KW/177PS DAWA

VW Golf Alltrack VII (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI 4motion 12.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB

VW Golf Alltrack VII (BA5, BV5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 12.2014 - 08.2020 110KW/150PS CRBC

VW Golf Alltrack VII (BA5, BV5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 12.2014 - ... 135KW/184PS DIJGA
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.6 TDI 02.2014 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.6 TDI 02.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.6 TDI 11.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS DGTE
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 2.0 TDI 05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS DCYB
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 2.0 TDI 02.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS DFGA

VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 2.0 TDI  11.2013 - 05.2016 81KW/110PS CUUA
VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 2.0 TDI  11.2013 - 05.2016 110KW/150PS CUUB

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 04.2013 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB



VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 4motion

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 4motion

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 GTD
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 TDI
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 TDI

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 TDI

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 TDI 4motion

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI  05.2013 - ...
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI  05.2013 - ...

VW Golf VIl Variant (BAS5, BV5) 1.6 TDI  11.2016 - ...

VW Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI 4motion 05.2013 - ...

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 GTD 01.2015 - ...
VW Golf VIl Variant (BAS5, BV5) 2.0 TDI  05.2013 - ...

VW Golf VIl Variant (BAS5, BV5) 2.0 TDI 04.2013 - ...

VW Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 04.2013 - 08.2020

VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 2.0 TDI
VW Multivan VI (SGF, SGM, SGN) 2.0 TDI
VW Multivan VI (SGF, SGM, SGN) 2.0 TDI
VW Multivan VI (SGF, SGM, SGN) 2.0 TDI
VW Multivan VI (SGF, SGM, SGN) 2.0 TDI

VW Multivan VI (SGF, SGM, SGN) 2.0 TDI

07.2014 - ...

04.2015 - ...

04.2015 - ...

05.2016 - ...

04.2015 - ...

06.2015 - ...

08.2012 - ...
01.2013 - ...
11.2016 - ...
11.2012 - ...
01.2013 - ...
04.2013 - ...
11.2012 - ...
08.2012 - ...
08.2012 - 08.2020
11.2012 - ...
77KW/105PS  CLHA
81KW/110PS CXXB
85KW/115PS DGTE
81KW/110PS
135KW/184PS DIJGA
81KW/110PS DFGB

110KW/150PS CRBC

110KW/150PS
62KW/84PS
75KW/102PS
84KW/114PS
110KW/150PS

150KW/204PS

77KW/105PS
81KW/110PS
85KW/115PS
77KW/105PS
81KW/110PS
135KW/184PS DJGA
81KW/110PS

105KW/143PS CRVC

CLHA

CRKB

110KW/150PS CRBC

110KW/150PS CRBC

CXXB

110KW/150PS CRBC

CVCA

CAAA

CXGB

CXHB

DNAA

DMZA



VW Multivan VI (SGF, SGM, SGN) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS DNAA

VW Multivan VI (SGF, SGM, SGN) 2.0 TDI 4motion 06.2015 - ... 150KW/204PS DMZA
VW Passat Alltrack (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS DFEA
VW Passat Alltrack (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 07.2015 - ... 135KW/184PS CUPA
VW Passat Alltrack (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS DDAA
VW Passat Alltrack (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 176KW/240PS CUAA
VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 1.6 TDI 08.2014 - ... 88KW/120PS DCXA

VW Passat Saloon (3G2,CB2)2.0 TDI  11.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS DSRB

VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI 07.2015 - ... 135KW/184PS CUPA

VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI 11.2014 - ... 140KW/190PS DDAA

VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS DFEA
VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2014 - ... 140KW/190PS DDAA
VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI 4motion  08.2014 - ... 176KW/240PS CUAA
VW Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 1.6 TDI  08.2014-...  88KW/120PS DCXA

VW Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI  11.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS DSRB

VW Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI  07.2015 - ... 135KW/184PS CUPA

VW Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI  11.2014 - ... 140KW/190PS DDAA

VW Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS DFEA
VW Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2014 - ... 140KW/190PS DDAA
VW Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2014 - ... 176KW/240PS CUAA
VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.6 TDI  11.2017 - ... 59KW/80PS DGTC

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.6 TDI  11.2017 - ... 70KW/95PS DGTD

VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 2.0 TDI 11.2013 - 11.2017 110KW/150PS CUUB

VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 2.0 TDI 05.2014 - 11.2017 135KW/184PS CUXA



VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TDI 05.2011 - 07.2019 85KW/115PS  DLTC

VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CUVC

VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 135KW/184PS DFMA

VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CUVC
VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2016 - ... 135KW/184PS DFMA
VW T-Roc (A11) 1.6 TDI 03.2018 - ... 85KW/115PS DGTE

VW T-Roc (A11) 2.0 TDI 4motion 09.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DFFA

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - 07.2018 110KW/150PS CUVC

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - 07.2018 110KW/150PS CUVC

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - 07.2018 135KW/184PS CUWA

VW TIGUAN (AD1) 1.6 TDI 05.2016-...  85KW/115PS DGDB

VW TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TDI 08.2016-...  81KW/110PS CYKC

VW TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TDI 05.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS DFGC

VW TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TDI 01.2016 - ... 110KW/150PS DFGA

VW TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TDI 4motion 01.2016 - ... 110KW/150PS DFGA

VW TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TDI 4motion 04.2016 - ... 140KW/190PS DFHA

VW TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2016 - ... 176KW/240PS CUAA

VW Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 2.0 TDI 06.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DFGA

VW Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 06.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DFGA
VW Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 06.2017 - ... 140KW/190PS DFHA
VW Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 06.2017 - ... 176KW/240PS CUAA
VW Touran (5T1) 1.6 TDI 05.2015 - 05.2016 81KW/110PS CRKB

VW Touran (5T1) 1.6 TDI 05.2016-...  85KW/115PS DGDA

VW Touran (5T1) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS DFEA



VW Touran (5T1) 2.0 TDI 11.2015 - 07.2019 140KW/190PS DFHA

VW Transporter VI Minibus (SGB, SGG, SGJ) 2.0 TDI 04.2015 - ... 62KW/84PS CAAA
VW Transporter VI Minibus (SGB, SGG, SGJ) 2.0 TDI 04.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS CXGB
VW Transporter VI Minibus (SGB, SGG, SGJ) 2.0 TDI 05.2016-...  84KW/114PS CXHB
VW Transporter VI Minibus (SGB, SGG, SGJ) 2.0 TDI 04.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS DNAA
VW Transporter VI Minibus (SGB, SGG, SGJ) 2.0 TDI 06.2015 - ... 150KW/204PS DMZA
VW Transporter VI Minibus (SGB, SGG, SGJ) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS DNAA
VW Transporter VI Minibus (SGB, SGG, SGJ) 2.0 TDI 4motion 06.2015 - ... 150KW/204PS DMZA

VW Transporter VI Platform / Chassis (SFD, SFE, SFL, SFZ) 2.0 TDI104.2015 - 11.2019 62KW/84PS CAAA

VW Transporter VI Platform / Chassis (SFD, SFE, SFL, SFZ) 2.0 TDI104.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS CXGB

VW Transporter VI Platform / Chassis (SFD, SFE, SFL, SFZ) 2.0 TDI05.2016 - ... 84KW/114PS CXHB

VW Transporter VI Platform / Chassis (SFD, SFE, SFL, SFZ) 2.0 TDI08.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS DNAA

VW Transporter VI Platform / Chassis (SFD, SFE, SFL, SFZ) 2.0 TD105.2016 - ... 150KW/204PS DMZA

VW Transporter VI Platform / Chassis (SFD, SFE, SFL, SFZ) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2016 - ... 110KW/150PS DNAA
VW Transporter VI Platform / Chassis (SFD, SFE, SFL, SFZ) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2016 - ... 150KW/204PS DMZA
VW Transporter VI Van (SGA, SGH) 2.0 TDI 04.2015 - 07.2019 62KW/84PS CAAA

VW Transporter VI Van (SGA, SGH) 2.0 TDI 04.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS CXGB

VW Transporter VI Van (SGA, SGH) 2.0 TDI 05.2016 - ... 84KW/114PS CXHB

VW Transporter VI Van (SGA, SGH) 2.0 TDI 04.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS DNAA

VW Transporter VI Van (SGA, SGH) 2.0 TDI 06.2015 - ... 150KW/204PS DMZA

VW Transporter VI Van (SGA, SGH) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS DNAA

VW Transporter VI Van (SGA, SGH) 2.0 TDI 4motion 06.2015 - ... 150KW/204PS DMZA



